Title
Sarah Gives Thanks
Thanksgiving in the Woods
Over the River: a Turkey's Tale
Turkey Surprise
I'm a Turkey
Gus the Pilgrim Turkey
Franklin's Thanksgiving
Twelve Dinging Doorbells
How Many Days to America
Turkey for Thanksgiving
Milly and the Macy's Parade
Gracias, the Thanksgiving Turkey
One is a Feast for a Mouse
Alligator Arrived with Apples
Thanksgiving Day Thanks
Feast for Ten
Great Thanksgiving Escape
Keepunumuk
Three Young Pilgrims
Memory Cupboard
Thanks for Nothing
Around the Table That Grandad Built
Ugly Pumpkin
10 Fat Turkeys
Duck for Turkey Day
Tattered Sails
Round the turkey : a grateful Thanksgiving
Nickommoh! : a Thanksgiving celebration
Fat Chance Thanksgiving
Two Bad Pilgrims
This is the Turkey
Duck and Hippo Give Thanks
Thanks for Thanksgiving
Outlaw Thanksgiving
Thank You, Thanksgiving
Sharing the Bread
Little Mole Gives Thanks
Twas the Night Before Thanksgiving
Can-Do Thanksgiving
Rivka's First Thanksgiving
Thank You Book
Turkey Who Came to Dinner
In November
Thanksgiving Turkey
Turkey Trouble
We are Grateful
Thankful
Thanksgiving at the Tappletons'
Not This Turkey!
Giving Thanks
Balloons Over Broadway

Thanksgiving

Author
Allegra, Mike
Alsdurf, Phyllis
Anderson, Derek
Archer, Peggy
Arnosky, Jim
Bateman, Teresa
Bourgeois, Paulette
Brown, Tameka
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Corey, Shana
Cowley, Joy
Cox, Judy
Dragonwagon,Cresent
Elliott, Laura
Falwell, Cathryn
Fearing, Mark
Greendeer, Danielle
Harness, Cheryl
Herman, Charlotte
Higgins, Ryan
Hill, Melanie
Horowitz, Dave
Johnston, Tony
Jules, Jacqueline
Kay, Verla
Kimmelman, Leslie
Koller, Jackie French
Lakin, Patricia
Lasky, Kathryn
Levine, Abby
London, Jonathan
Markes, Julie
McCully, Emily
Milgrim, David
Miller, Pat
Nellist, Glenys
Pilkey, Dav
Pomeranc, Marion
Rael, Elsa
Ray, Mary
Richards, Kitty
Rylant, Cynthia
Scheer, Julian
Silvano, Wendi
Sorell, Traci
Spinelli, Eileen
Spinelli, Eileen
Steinberg, Jessica
Surrey, Ellen
Sweet, Melissa

Call #
E Alle
E Alsd
E Ande
E Arch
E Arno
E Bate
E Bour
E Brow
E Bunt
E Bunt
E Core
E Cowl
E Cox
E Drag
E Elli
E Falw
E Fear
E Gree
E Harn
E Herm
E Higg
E Hill
E Horo
E John
E Jule
E Kay
E KIMM
E KOLL
E Laki
E Lask
E Levi
E Lond
E Mark
E Mccu
E Milg
E Mill
E Nell
E Pilk
E Pome
E Rael
E Ray
E Rich
E Ryla
E Sche
E Silv
E Sore
E Spin
E Spin
E Stei
E Surr
E Swee

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
5

2.9
0.6
4.2
3.6

3.1
25
3.6
2.8
3.6
3.9
3.9

2.6

4.4

3.6

2.3

2.6
2.4

3.4
2.9

3.6

3.2
3.9

2.6
4.4
2.3

2.1
3.2
3.7

54



Title
Thankful
Thanksgiving at Our House
Dino-Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving With Me
Bear Says Thanks
Plymouth Rocks
Feeling Thankful
Harvest Days
Thank You, Sarah
Super Simple Thanksgiving Activities
Grace's Thanksgiving
My Family Celebrates Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving: the True Story
Real History of Thanksgiving
1621: A New Look at Thanksgiving
Celebrate Thanksgiving
What Was the First Thanksgiving?
Nickommoh
Let's Celebrate Thanksgiving
First Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving Holiday Cookbook
Giving Thanks
Samuel Eaton's Day

There Was an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Turkey

| Know an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Pie
Turkeys

Turkeys on the Family farm

Food and Recipes of the Pilgrims
Thanksgiving Sweets and Treats
Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving Crafts

Over the River and Through the Woods
Thanksgiving Day at Our House

Thanks a Million

It's Thanksgiving

Wampanoag

You Wouldn't Want to Sail on the Mayflower
Massachusetts Bay Colony

Science on the Mayflower

Daily Life in the Pilgrim Colony
Adventurous Life of Myles Standish
History Smashers: the Mayflower
Sailing on the Mayflower

Tapenum's Day

Thanksgiving on Thursday

Old Fashioned Thanksgiving

Kit Learns a Lesson

Constance and the Dangerous Crossing
Dash

Thanksgiving

Author
Vickers, Elaine
Watson, Wendy
Wheeler, Lisa
Willey, Margaret
Wilson, Karma
Yolen, Jane
Rotner, Shelly
DePalma, Kate

Anderson, Laurie Halse
Borgert-Spaniol, Megan

Bullard, Lisa
Bullard, Lisa
Colman, Penny
DeGroat, Cayla
Grace, Catherine
Heiligman, Deborah
Holub, Joan
Keller, Jackie
Lewis, J. Patrick
Mavrikis, Peter
Murray, Julie
Peppas, Lynn
Raabe, Emily
Waters, Kate
Waters, Kate
Colandro, Lucille
Jackson, Alison
Endres, Hollie
Stiefel, Chaina
Erdosh, George
Randall, Ronne
Sanna, Ellyn
Eick, Jean
Child, Lydia
Carlstrom, Nancy
Grimes, Nikki
Prelutsky, Jack
Dell, Pamela
Cook, Peter
Deady, Kathleen
Enz, Tammy
Erickson, Paul
Harness, Cheryl
Messner, Kate
Rusick, Jessica
Waters, Kate
Osborne, Mary Pope
Alcott, Louisa
Tripp, Valerie
Gilbert, Julie
Klimo, Kate

Call #
E Vick
E Wats
E Whee
E Will

E Wils RA

E Yole

J 179.9

J 394.264
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 394.2649
J 398.2

J 398.2 RA

J 636.592
J 636.592
J 641.5

J 641.5

J 641.5

J 745.594
J 782.42
J 811.54

J811.54 RA

J 811.54
J 970.3
J973.2
J974.4
J974.4
J974.4
J974.4

J974.4 RA

J974.4

J974.4

J Fantasy Osbo 27
J History Alco

J History Amer Kit 2
J History Girl

J History Klim Dog 5

12/16/2023

AR

2.7

2.3

3.7

2.8

8.6

7.1
5.6

3.8

3.8
4.5
54

2.6
3.9
1.5
2.8
4.8

3.2

4.7

6.1
4.2
54
7.2
7.1

4.3

3.3
4.7
4.5
4.4
4.7



Thanksgiving
Title Author
Treasures From Grandma Richardson, Arletta
November Night Roy, Ron
Life in Plymouth Colony Norris, Jill

Betsy's Little Star Haywood, Carolyn
Junie B., First Grader: Turkeys We Have Loved an Park, Barbara
Long Before The Pilgrims O'Neal, Bill

Silly Tilly's Thanksgiving Dinner Hoban, Lillian
Katie Saves Thanksgiving Manushkin, Fran
Big Bob and the Thanksgiving Potatoes Pinkwater, Daniel
Trucksgiving Scieszka, Jon

| Am the Turkey Spirn, Michele

Call #
J History Rich
J Mystery Roy 11
J Pro974.4
J Reality Hayw Bets 5
J Reality Park 28
J Spa 978.9
JR Hoba
JR Manu
JR Pink
JR Scie
JR Spir

12/16/2023

AR

3.3

3.6
2.9

2.6
2.3
2.3
1.2
2



