

Thanksgiving

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Sarah Gives Thanks	Allegra, Mike	E Alle	5
Thanksgiving in the Woods	Alsdurf, Phyllis	E Alsd	
Over the River: a Turkey's Tale	Anderson, Derek	E Ande	
Turkey Surprise	Archer, Peggy	E Arch	2.9
I'm a Turkey	Arnosky, Jim	E Arno	0.6
Gus the Pilgrim Turkey	Bateman, Teresa	E Bate	4.2
Franklin's Thanksgiving	Bourgeois, Paulette	E Bour	3.6
Twelve Dinging Doorbells	Brown, Tameka	E Brow	RA
How Many Days to America	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	3.1
Turkey for Thanksgiving	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	2.5
Milly and the Macy's Parade	Corey, Shana	E Core	3.6
Gracias, the Thanksgiving Turkey	Cowley, Joy	E Cowl	2.8
One is a Feast for a Mouse	Cox, Judy	E Cox	3.6
Alligator Arrived with Apples	Dragonwagon, Crescent	E Drag	3.9
Thanksgiving Day Thanks	Elliott, Laura	E Elli	3.9
Feast for Ten	Falwell, Cathryn	E Falw	RA
Great Thanksgiving Escape	Fearing, Mark	E Fear	2.6
Keepunumuk	Greendeer, Danielle	E Gree	
Three Young Pilgrims	Harness, Cheryl	E Harn	4.4
Memory Cupboard	Herman, Charlotte	E Herm	3.6
Thanks for Nothing	Higgins, Ryan	E Higg	RA
Around the Table That Grandad Built	Hill, Melanie	E Hill	RA
Ugly Pumpkin	Horowitz, Dave	E Horo	RA 2.3
10 Fat Turkeys	Johnston, Tony	E John	RA
Duck for Turkey Day	Jules, Jacqueline	E Jule	2.6
Tattered Sails	Kay, Verla	E Kay	2.4
Round the turkey : a grateful Thanksgiving	Kimmelman, Leslie	E KIMM	
Nickommoh! : a Thanksgiving celebration	Koller, Jackie French	E KOLL	
Fat Chance Thanksgiving	Lakin, Patricia	E Laki	3
Two Bad Pilgrims	Lasky, Kathryn	E Lask	4
This is the Turkey	Levine, Abby	E Levi	3.4
Duck and Hippo Give Thanks	London, Jonathan	E Lond	2.9
Thanks for Thanksgiving	Markes, Julie	E Mark	RA
Outlaw Thanksgiving	McCully, Emily	E Mccu	3.6
Thank You, Thanksgiving	Milgrim, David	E Milg	
Sharing the Bread	Miller, Pat	E Mill	RA
Little Mole Gives Thanks	Nellist, Glenys	E Nell	
Twas the Night Before Thanksgiving	Pilkey, Dav	E Pilk	4
Can-Do Thanksgiving	Pomeranc, Marion	E Pome	3.2
Rivka's First Thanksgiving	Rael, Elsa	E Rael	3.9
Thank You Book	Ray, Mary	E Ray	
Turkey Who Came to Dinner	Richards, Kitty	E Rich	
In November	Rylant, Cynthia	E Ryla	2.6
Thanksgiving Turkey	Scheer, Julian	E Sche	4.4
Turkey Trouble	Silvano, Wendi	E Silv	RA 2.3
We are Grateful	Sorell, Traci	E Sore	3
Thankful	Spinelli, Eileen	E Spin	2.1
Thanksgiving at the Tappletons'	Spinelli, Eileen	E Spin	3.2
Not This Turkey!	Steinberg, Jessica	E Stei	3.7
Giving Thanks	Surrey, Ellen	E Surr	RA
Balloons Over Broadway	Sweet, Melissa	E Swee	5.4

Thanksgiving

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Thankful	Vickers, Elaine	E Vick	
Thanksgiving at Our House	Watson, Wendy	E Wats	
Dino-Thanksgiving	Wheeler, Lisa	E Whee	2.7
Thanksgiving With Me	Willey, Margaret	E Will	3
Bear Says Thanks	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA 2.3
Plymouth Rocks	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	
Feeling Thankful	Rotner, Shelly	J 179.9	
Harvest Days	DePalma, Kate	J 394.264	
Thank You, Sarah	Anderson, Laurie Halse	J 394.2649	3.7
Super Simple Thanksgiving Activities	Borgert-Spaniol, Megan	J 394.2649	
Grace's Thanksgiving	Bullard, Lisa	J 394.2649	2.8
My Family Celebrates Thanksgiving	Bullard, Lisa	J 394.2649	
Thanksgiving: the True Story	Colman, Penny	J 394.2649	8.6
Real History of Thanksgiving	DeGroat, Cayla	J 394.2649	
1621: A New Look at Thanksgiving	Grace, Catherine	J 394.2649	7.1
Celebrate Thanksgiving	Heiligman, Deborah	J 394.2649	5.6
What Was the First Thanksgiving?	Holub, Joan	J 394.2649	5
Nickommoh	Keller, Jackie	J 394.2649	4
Let's Celebrate Thanksgiving	Lewis, J. Patrick	J 394.2649	3.8
First Thanksgiving	Mavrikis, Peter	J 394.2649	6
Thanksgiving	Murray, Julie	J 394.2649	3.8
Thanksgiving	Peppas, Lynn	J 394.2649	4.5
Thanksgiving Holiday Cookbook	Raabe, Emily	J 394.2649	5.4
Giving Thanks	Waters, Kate	J 394.2649	
Samuel Eaton's Day	Waters, Kate	J 394.2649	4
There Was an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Turkey	Colandro, Lucille	J 398.2	2.6
I Know an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Pie	Jackson, Alison	J 398.2	RA 3.9
Turkeys	Endres, Hollie	J 636.592	1.5
Turkeys on the Family farm	Stiefel, Chaina	J 636.592	2.8
Food and Recipes of the Pilgrims	Erdosh, George	J 641.5	4.8
Thanksgiving Sweets and Treats	Randall, Ronne	J 641.5	
Thanksgiving	Sanna, Ellyn	J 641.5	
Thanksgiving Crafts	Eick, Jean	J 745.594	
Over the River and Through the Woods	Child, Lydia	J 782.42	
Thanksgiving Day at Our House	Carlstrom, Nancy	J 811.54	3.2
Thanks a Million	Grimes, Nikki	J 811.54	RA 3
It's Thanksgiving	Prelutsky, Jack	J 811.54	4.7
Wampanoag	Dell, Pamela	J 970.3	
You Wouldn't Want to Sail on the Mayflower	Cook, Peter	J 973.2	6.1
Massachusetts Bay Colony	Deady, Kathleen	J 974.4	4.2
Science on the Mayflower	Enz, Tammy	J 974.4	5.4
Daily Life in the Pilgrim Colony	Erickson, Paul	J 974.4	7.2
Adventurous Life of Myles Standish	Harness, Cheryl	J 974.4	7.1
History Smashers: the Mayflower	Messner, Kate	J 974.4	RA
Sailing on the Mayflower	Rusick, Jessica	J 974.4	4.3
Tapenum's Day	Waters, Kate	J 974.4	
Thanksgiving on Thursday	Osborne, Mary Pope	J Fantasy Osbo 27	3.3
Old Fashioned Thanksgiving	Alcott, Louisa	J History Alco	4.7
Kit Learns a Lesson	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Kit 2	4.5
Constance and the Dangerous Crossing	Gilbert, Julie	J History Girl	4.4
Dash	Klimo, Kate	J History Klim Dog 5	4.7

Thanksgiving

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Treasures From Grandma	Richardson, Arletta	J History Rich	
November Night	Roy, Ron	J Mystery Roy 11	3.3
Life in Plymouth Colony	Norris, Jill	J Pro 974.4	
Betsy's Little Star	Haywood, Carolyn	J Reality Hayw Bets 5	3.6
Junie B., First Grader: Turkeys We Have Loved and	Park, Barbara	J Reality Park 28	2.9
Long Before The Pilgrims	O'Neal, Bill	J Spa 978.9	
Silly Tilly's Thanksgiving Dinner	Hoban, Lillian	JR Hoba	2.6
Katie Saves Thanksgiving	Manushkin, Fran	JR Manu	2.3
Big Bob and the Thanksgiving Potatoes	Pinkwater, Daniel	JR Pink	2.3
Trucksgiving	Scieszka, Jon	JR Scie	1.2
I Am the Turkey	Spirn, Michele	JR Spir	2